
 
TOTAL VALUTATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$140,000 
 

$244,330 
 

$104,330 

 
Total Monthly 

 
892,980.67 

 

2,745,122.48 
 

15,987,073.34 
 

1,067,014.92 
 

0.00 
 

40,544.40 
 

20,732,735.81 
 

 
 

$755,000 
 

$1,215,698 
 

$460,698 

 
Total YTD 

 
5,261,184.51 

 

16,832,988.08 
 

61,908,276.56 
 

7,546,611.77 
 

88,496.00 
 

35,682,985.50 
 

127,320,542.42 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
-65.16 

 

751.20 
 

68.53 
 

26.70 
 

-100.00 
 

0.00 
 

56.89 

% change 
YTD 

 
-31.22 

 

204.17 
 

50.72 
 

-21.26 
 

-41.12 
 

0.00 
 

98.96 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of July 2016 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
(Note: Energy Permit % changes will begin in June 2017) 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
12 

 

1 
 

6 
 
 

1 
 
 

4 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

90 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
35 

 

4 
 

14 
 
 

1 
 
 

6 
 
 

11 
 
 

3 
 

0 
 

219 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
40 

 

7 
 

21 
 
 

1 
 
 

4 
 
 

13 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

510 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
21 

 

2 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

5 
 
 

12 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

63 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
83 

 

6 
 

25 
 
 

2 
 
 

17 
 
 

41 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

507 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
91 

 

8 
 

23 
 
 

4 
 
 

20 
 
 

41 
 
 

2 
 

1 
 

595 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
-7.48 

 

7.69 
 

6.45 
 

 
36.07 

 

 
-5.31 

 

 
-21.17 

 

 
72.73 

 

0.00 
 

116.22 
 

-1.27 

% change 
monthly 

 
-23.32 

 

-5.56 
 

29.17 
 

 
28.57 

 

 
72.73 

 

 
-55.00 

 

 
500.00 

 

0.00 
 

89.38 
 

7.69 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,571 

 

84 
 

429 
 
 

83 
 
 

232 
 
 

771 
 
 

19 
 

37 
 

15,001 
 

858 

 
Total Monthly 

 
286 

 

17 
 

93 
 
 

9 
 
 

57 
 
 

117 
 
 

6 
 

4 
 

2,087 
 

154 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Includes Re-roof, 
     Siding, Water Heater, Fences, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


